PURSUING

VICTORY WITH HONOR
HO
2008 M.E.L. Softball

Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood
Tue Mar 11 @Napa Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vintage
Thu Mar 13 Wood @Napa Fairfield Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo
Tue Mar 18 Vacaville @Vintage @Wood @Armijo Fairfield Napa
Thu Mar 20 @Vintage Wood @Vacaville Napa Armijo @Fairfield

Spring Break

Tue Apr 1 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage @Wood @Napa Vacaville
Thu Apr 3 Napa @Vacaville @Armijo Fairfield Wood @Vintage
Tue Apr 8 @Wood Napa @Fairfield @Vintage Vacaville Armijo
Thu Apr 10 @Vacaville Vintage Wood Armijo @Fairfield @Napa
Tue Apr 15 Vintage @Wood Vacaville @Napa @Armijo Fairfield
Thu Apr 17 @Fairfield Armijo @Vintage Wood Napa @Vacaville
Tue Apr 22 @Napa Vacaville Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vintage
Thu Apr 24 Wood @Napa Fairfield Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo
Tue Apr 29 Vacaville @Vintage @Wood @Armijo Fairfield Napa
Thu May 1 @Vintage Wood @Vacaville Napa Armijo @Fairfield
Tue May 6 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage @Wood @Napa Vacaville




